
BAGUETTES

JACKET POTATOES

LIGHT BITES

Cheese & Beans (GF)

Tuna Mayonnaise (GF)

Cheese & Red Onion (GF)

Beef Chilli (GF)

Fresh oven roasted potato topped with a
choice of fillings and served with a

dressed salad

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

Bacon & Brie (GF)  

Back bacon topped with melted brie served
with fries and salad

Chicken New Yorker (GF)

Chicken breast, bacon, BBQ sauce topped
with melted cheese served with fries and
salad

Homemade Fish Fingers (GF)

Homemade cod fillet fingers with tartar
sauce, served with fries and salad

Tuna Mayonnaise (GF)

Responsibly sourced tuna in a creamy
mayonnaise served with fries and salad

Add Cheese and Toasted 

Cheese & Red Onion (GF)

West Country cheese melted and served
with red caramelised onions served with
fries and slaw

LUNCHTIMES

BUTTERNUT SQUASH GNOCCHI (VE)(GF)
Gnocchi in a creamy butternut squash sauce, topped
with toasted pumkin seeds and served with garlic bread 

Cod & Chips (GF) 

Cod fillet in a crispy batter served with thick cut chips and
mushy peas or garden peas, perfect with tartar sauce

Gammon Steak (GF) 

With thick cut chips, salad, peas, pineapple and egg

Liver & Bacon (GF)

Pan seared liver and onion on a bed of creamy mash,
vegetables and gravy

Beef lasagne
Homemade Beef lasagne served with garlic bread and 
salad

Tagliatelle Primavera (VE)
A roasted vegetable melody in a tomato and olive sauce
served with garlic bread 

Vegetable curry of the day (VE)(GF)
Served with basmati rice and a naan bread

Served Monday - Saturday 
12-2.30pm

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before you order, our kitchen uses a mix of all allergens so we cannot
guarantee 100% free from. Gluten Free (GF) and Vegan (VE) are also available on request and does not come as standard.

£10.95

£12.50

£11.50

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

https://www.loveandlemons.com/pasta-primavera/

