LUNCHTIMES

Served Monday - Saturday

12-2.30pm

BAGUETTES

LIGHT BITES

Bacon & Brie (GF)	£10.95	BUTTERNUT SQUASH GNOCCHI (VE)(GF) £ Gnocchi in a creamy butternut squash sauce, topped with toasted pumkin seeds and served with garlic bread	£10.95
Back bacon topped with melted brie served with fries and salad			
		Cod & Chips (GF)	£12.50
Chicken New Yorker (GF) Chicken breast, bacon, BBQ sauce topped with melted cheese served with fries and salad	£10.95	Cod fillet in a crispy batter served with thick cut chips ar mushy peas or garden peas, perfect with tartar sauce	nd
		Gammon Steak (GF)	£11.50
Homemade Fish Fingers (GF)	£10.95	With thick cut chips, salad, peas, pineapple and egg	211.)0
Homemade cod fillet fingers with tartar sauce, served with fries and salad		Liver & Bacon (GF)	£10.95
Tuna Mayonnaise (GF)	£9.95	Pan seared liver and onion on a bed of creamy mash, vegetables and gravy	
Responsibly sourced tuna in a creamy mayonnaise served with fries and salad		Beef lasagne Homemade Beef lasagne served with garlic bread and	£10.95
Add Cheese and Toasted		salad	
Cheese & Red Onion (GF) 🛛 🖗	£9.95	Tagliatelle Primavera (VE) A roasted vegetable melody in a tomato and olive sauce	£10.95
West Country cheese melted and served with red caramelised onions served with fries and slaw		served with garlic bread	
		Vegetable curry of the day (VE)(GF) Served with basmati rice and a naan bread	£10.95
JACKET POTATOES Fresh oven roasted potato topped with choice of fillings and served with a dressed salad	a		
Cheese & Beans (GF)	£8.95		
Tuna Mayonnaise (GF)	£8.95		
Cheese & Red Onion (GF)	£8.95		
Beef Chilli (GF)	£8.95		

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before you order, our kitchen uses a mix of all allergens so we cannot guarantee 100% free from. Gluten Free (GF) and Vegan (VE) are also available on request and does not come as standard.

£8.95